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Description

201101070000
08920

01/07/2011
03:53:09

DAILEY DIANE
L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201101070000
08910

01/07/2011
03:53:08

JOHNSON
LEIGH P

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201101110000
10340

01/11/2011
03:45:31

DOUBLE E
ENTERPRISES
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS W L PETREY
WHOLESALE
CO INC

201101120000
12250

01/12/2011
03:28:02

JAMES
WILLIAM

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MERLYN
FUNDING LLC

201101050000
01940

01/05/2011
09:09:44

GRIMES LISA
M

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201101130000
12740

01/13/2011
11:16:11

JOHN
RAMSAY LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INLAND
AMERICAN
RETAIL
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201101050000
02220

01/05/2011
09:38:07

JAMES
RODNEY L

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
CONCRETE
INC

201101130000
12830

01/13/2011
12:04:47

GLASS TED Defendant JUDGEMENTS GREER
JAMES H

201101140000
15280

01/14/2011
03:20:03

HUDSON
CHRISTOPHE
R ANTHONY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

HEALTH CARE
AUTHORITY
OF THE CITY
OF
HUNTSVILLE

201101140000
15750

01/14/2011
04:00:23

JONES
ANTHONY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LYRIC CO LLC

201101060000
07040

01/06/2011
03:20:47

DIGITAL
SECURITY
LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LYON
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

201101060000
07050

01/06/2011
03:20:48

GROSS
RICHARD R

Defendant JUDGEMENTS LYON
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

201101060000
07300

01/06/2011
03:54:07

HARRIS
CLINTON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS JEFFERSON
COUNTY
ALABAMA

201101070000
07690

01/07/2011
09:57:56

GRAHAM
DEBBIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS QUALITY
CATHODIC
TANK & LINE
TESTING

201101180000
17880

01/18/2011
03:59:18

GADDIS
COREY

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201101180000
17890

01/18/2011
03:59:19

HARTMAN
STEVEN

Defendant HOSPITAL
LIENS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEMS
HOSPITAL

201101190000
19180

01/19/2011
10:40:24

DUNLAP
RONALD

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MRC
RECEIVABLES
CORP

Instr
#:20090615000
227500

201101190000
19350

01/19/2011
12:00:09

HOVEN
NANCY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
AUTO
FINANCE INC



201101190000
19920

01/19/2011
01:47:27

JUNGHANS
WAYNE B

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ATLANTIC
CREDIT &
FINANCE INC

Other:SEE
INST

201101190000
20010

01/19/2011
02:04:23

HERNANDEZ
JESUS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CITIBANK

201101190000
20040

01/19/2011
02:09:59

KING
MIRANDA B

Defendant JUDGEMENTS HOUSEHOLD
FINANCE
CORP OF AL

201101200000
20850

01/20/2011
10:44:56

GREEN
KAREN D

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ASSET
ACCEPTANCE
LLC

201101200000
21040

01/20/2011
11:36:48

GARCIA
MASONRY

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

201101200000
21050

01/20/2011
11:36:49

GARCIA
PEDRO

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

201101260000
26470

01/26/2011
10:13:56

HALL WILLIAM Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

201102030000
38550

02/03/2011
11:59:09

CUNNINGHAM
JOHNNIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAPITAL ONE
BANK

201101270000
28930

01/27/2011
01:22:21

GREEN
SUSAN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201101270000
29060

01/27/2011
02:06:14

JACKSON
ALBERT LEE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST UNITED
SECURITY
BANK

201101270000
29120

01/27/2011
02:06:20

FRANKLIN
JEREMY
SHANE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

201102040000
39790

02/04/2011
10:24:24

HOWARD
BRAD
DAWSON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY


