Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	endant; Dat	MapPage	First Reference	Logal
nstrument #	Date Recorded	IName	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	Page	Марвоок	waprage	First Reference	Description
201101070000 08920	01/07/2011 03:53:09	DAILEY DIANE L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201101070000 08910	01/07/2011 03:53:08	JOHNSON LEIGH P	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201101110000 10340	01/11/2011 03:45:31	DOUBLE E ENTERPRISES INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	W L PETREY WHOLESALE CO INC						
201101120000 12250	01/12/2011 03:28:02	JAMES WILLIAM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MERLYN FUNDING LLC						
201101050000 01940	01/05/2011 09:09:44	GRIMES LISA M	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK						
201101130000 12740	01/13/2011 11:16:11	JOHN RAMSAY LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	INLAND AMERICAN RETAIL MANAGEMEN T LLC						Other:SEE INST
201101050000 02220	01/05/2011 09:38:07	JAMES RODNEY L	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY CONCRETE INC						
201101130000 2830	01/13/2011 12:04:47	GLASS TED	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	GREER JAMES H						
01101140000 5280	01/14/2011 03:20:03	HUDSON CHRISTOPHE R ANTHONY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	HEALTH CARE AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF HUNTSVILLE						
201101140000 15750	01/14/2011 04:00:23	JONES ANTHONY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LYRIC CO LLC						
201101060000 07040	01/06/2011 03:20:47	DIGITAL SECURITY LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LYON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
201101060000 27050	01/06/2011 03:20:48	GROSS RICHARD R	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LYON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC						
01101060000 7300	01/06/2011 03:54:07	HARRIS CLINTON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	JEFFERSON COUNTY ALABAMA						
01101070000 7690	01/07/2011 09:57:56	GRAHAM DEBBIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	QUALITY CATHODIC TANK & LINE TESTING						
01101180000 7880	01/18/2011 03:59:18	GADDIS COREY	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
01101180000 7890	01/18/2011 03:59:19	HARTMAN STEVEN	Defendant	HOSPITAL LIENS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEMS HOSPITAL						
01101190000 9180	01/19/2011 10:40:24	DUNLAP RONALD	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MRC RECEIVABLES CORP					Instr #:20090615000 227500	
01101190000 9350	01/19/2011 12:00:09	HOVEN NANCY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE AUTO FINANCE INC						

201101190000 19920	01/19/2011 01:47:27	JUNGHANS WAYNE B	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ATLANTIC CREDIT & FINANCE INC			Other:SEE INST
201101190000 20010	01/19/2011 02:04:23	HERNANDEZ JESUS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CITIBANK			
201101190000 20040	01/19/2011 02:09:59	KING MIRANDA B	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORP OF AL			
201101200000 20850	01/20/2011 10:44:56	GREEN KAREN D	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ASSET ACCEPTANCE LLC			
201101200000 21040	01/20/2011 11:36:48	GARCIA MASONRY	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND			
201101200000 21050	01/20/2011 11:36:49	GARCIA PEDRO	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND			
201101260000 26470	01/26/2011 10:13:56	HALL WILLIAM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			
201102030000 38550	02/03/2011 11:59:09	CUNNINGHAM JOHNNIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAPITAL ONE BANK			
201101270000 28930	01/27/2011 01:22:21	GREEN SUSAN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC			
201101270000 29060	01/27/2011 02:06:14	JACKSON ALBERT LEE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FIRST UNITED SECURITY BANK			
201101270000 29120	01/27/2011 02:06:20	FRANKLIN JEREMY SHANE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION			
201102040000 39790	02/04/2011 10:24:24	HOWARD BRAD DAWSON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			